LAFAYETTE RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT
P. 0. BOX 52113
LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA 70505
PHONE: 291-8375
2013 FALL ADULT FLAG FOOTBALL D LEAGUE
fwittenberg@lafayettegov.net
**Revised 9/18/13**

Wed Sep 18 (6:30)..3vs6( )( )F1 Wed Oct 23 (6:30)..6vs3( ) )F1
Wed Sep 18 (7:30)..4vs5( ) )F1 Wed Oct 23 (7:30)..5vs4( ) )F1
Wed Sep 18 (8:30)..2vs1( )( )F1 Wed Oct 23 (8:30)...1vs2( ) )F1
Wed Sep 25 (6:30)..3vs4( ) )F1 Wed Oct 30 (6:30)...4 vs 3 ( )( ) F1
Wed Sep 25 (7:30)..2vs5( ) )F1 Wed Oct 30 (7:30)..5vs2( ) )F1
Wed Sep 25 (8:30)..6vs1( )( )F1 Wed Oct 30 (8:30)...1vs6( ) )F1
Wed Oct 02 (6:30)..2vs3( )( )F1 Wed Nov 06 (6:30)..2vs6( ) )F1
Wed Oct 02 (7:30)..6vs4( ) )F1 Wed Nov 06 (7:30)..3vs5( ) )F1
Wed Oct 02 (8:30)..1vs5( )( )F1 Wed Nov 06 (8:30)...1vs4( ) )F1
Wed Oct 09 (6:30)..6vs2( ) )F1 Wed Nov 13 (6:30)...2vs4( ) )F1
Wed Oct 09 (7:30)..5vs3( ) )F1 Wed Nov 13 (7:30)..6vs5( ) )F1
Wed Oct 09 (8:30)..4vs1( )( )F1 Wed Nov 13 (8:30)...3vs 1 ( )( )F1
Wed Oct 16 (6:30)..4vs2( )( )F1 Wed Nov 20 (6:30)...3vs 2 ( )( )F1
Wed Oct 16 (7:30)..5vs6( ) )F1 Wed Nov 20 (7:30)..4vs6( ) )F1
Wed Oct 16 (8:30)..1vs3( )( )F1 Wed Nov 20 (8:30)..5vs1( ) )F1
TEAM MANAGER WORK HOME w L

1. ACCESS DENIED Carson Kasper 356-4836

2. BOUNTY HUNTERS Tyler Thibodeaux 356-3343

3. LIGHT OUT Dustin Clause 322-3979

4. MAX’S POOL HALL Jude Artiger 356-2553

5. OUTLAWS Billy Davenport 349-8789

6. SUMTIN SERIOUS Terrance Pete 412-8444

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT DEBAILLON PARK
Field #1 is on the left, Field #2 is on the right.

It is the responsibility of Managers to contact the opposing Manager in the event of a Make-Up or
Rescheduled Game and to confirm with the Recreation Coordinator at 291-8380.

All teams are responsible for providing their own flags and footballs according to LRPD rules.
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